
CONTACT

+ 34 664 19 39 19
carmina.iserrano@gmail.com

LinkedIn: Carmina Izard

EDUCATION

Fashion School LCI BCN
Industrial Pattern Design 

for Women Clothing
10/16- 07/17

Autonomous University of Barcelona
Degree in Advertising and 

Public Relations
2011- 2016

SKILLS &
INTERESTS

Adobe Indd, Psd, Ai
Teamworking

Patterm making
Clothing making

Fashion
Trends

Advertising
Communication

LANGUAGES

Catalan - 100%
Spanish - 100%

English - CAE 2017

WORK EXPERIENCE

Pattern Designer and Dressmaking at 
Mabel Galindo Weddings & Dresses

Patterning, cutting and making tailored wedding dresses

Product Manager at MUS&BOMBON
Production process control, supplier management,

fitting, quality control, accounting and communication

Junior Pattern Designer and Dressmaking at
Mabel Galindo Weddings & Dresses

Support in patterning and making tailored wedding dresses

CM & Sales Assistant at Petit Travel
Digital communication strategy and shop assistant

 
Operations and Sales Assistant at This is MED

Back up in organization of events. Maritime sector

Fashion Collaborator at Oh My Must
Trend research and digital content 

Trainee Account Executive at RDC Dublin
Back up in PR strategies and results reports

Junior Designer at aPortada
Support in graphic design on-offline strategies

Assessor Communications “La Flama”
Advising in communication campaign. Culture sector

Junior CM & Designer at Ellas Deciden
Support in graphic design and  content management

Shop Assistant at Casa Bella
Shop assistant

04/18
Present

09/17
Present

04/17
08/17

10/16
09/17

05/16
08/17

03/15
08/15

02/15
06/15

10/14
02/15

10/14
12/14

04/14
07/14

2008
20016

C A R M I N A  I Z A R D  S E R R A N O
May 1993 · Sabadell · Pattern maker · Advertiser · Proactive · Enthusiast

I am curious about the world around me, proactive and  stubborn 
facing new challenges. Completely fan of  fashion and advertising,
I am seeking for new opportunities to widen up my work experience 
through effort and commitment.


