CARMINA IZARD SERRANO May 1993 · Sabadell · Pattern maker · Advertiser · Proactive · Enthusiast

I am curious about the world around me, proactive and stubborn facing new challenges. Completely fan of fashion and advertising, I am seeking for new opportunities to widen up my work experience through effort and commitment.

Pattern Designer and Dressmaking at



CONTACT

LinkedIn: Carmina Izard

EDUCATION

Fashion School LCI BCN Industrial Pattern Design for Women Clothing

Degree in Advertising and Public Relations

SKILLS & **INTERESTS**

Adobe Indd, Psd, Ai Fashion Communication

LANGUAGES

Catalan - 100%

WORK EXPERIENCE

04/18

Present	Mabel Galindo Weddings & Dresses Patterning, cutting and making tailored wedding dresses
09/17 Present	Product Manager at MUS&BOMBON Production process control, supplier management, fitting, quality control, accounting and communication
04/17 08/17	Junior Pattern Designer and Dressmaking at Mabel Galindo Weddings & Dresses Support in patterning and making tailored wedding dresses
10/16	CM & Sales Assistant at Petit Travel
09/17	Digital communication strategy and shop assistant
05/16	Operations and Sales Assistant at This is MED
08/17	Back up in organization of events. Maritime sector
03/15	Fashion Collaborator at Oh My Must
08/15	Trend research and digital content
02/15	Trainee Account Executive at RDC Dublin
06/15	Back up in PR strategies and results reports
10/14	Junior Designer at aPortada
02/15	Support in graphic design on-offline strategies
10/14	Assessor Communications "La Flama"
12/14	Advising in communication campaign. Culture sector
04/14	Junior CM & Designer at Ellas Deciden
07/14	Support in graphic design and content management
2008	Shop Assistant at Casa Bella
20016	Shop assistant